KK . Office of City Clerk

*"‘te\\““"“ﬁv @/,: * Clty Of COIU m bUS 90 West Broad Street
* * Columbus OH 43215-9015
: e : columbuscitycouncil.org
“ ) g,/,l\ *

!;’;,,i ILLI/ :4}?%\

Hryypeft Legislation Details
File #: 1274-2019 Version: 1
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 5/1/2019 In control: Housing Committee
On agenda: 6/3/2019 Final action: 6/5/2019
Title: To authorize the Director of Development to modify a contract modification with Habitat for Humanity
Mid-Ohio for a project at 1935 S. 9th St; and to declare an emergency. ($4,323.25)

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/5/2019 1 CITY CLERK Attest
6/4/2019 1 ACTING MAYOR Signed
6/3/2019 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
6/3/2019 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
City of Columbus Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

